
Combined

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Imbolc

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 2 12:00 am

Saturday, February 5, 2022

Basant Panchami/Saraswati Puja

Date and Time: Saturday, February 5 5:00 pm

Monday, February 7, 2022

Standing Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, February 7 7:00 pm

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Parent Involvement Committee (PIC) Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 9 6:30 pm

 Please view attached agenda on right.

 

Parent Involvement Committee (PIC) Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 9 6:30 pm

 Please view attached agenda on right.

 



Monday, February 14, 2022

Valentine’s Day

Date and Time: Monday, February 14 5:00 pm

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

National Flag of Canada Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 15 5:00 pm

Thursday, February 17, 2022

SEAC Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 17 6:30 pm

Random Act of Kindness Day

Date and Time: Thursday, February 17 11:00 pm

Friday, February 18, 2022

PA Day: secondary schools only

Date and Time: Friday, February 18 12:00 am

Sunday, February 20, 2022

World Day of Social Justice

Date and Time: Sunday, February 20 5:00 pm

Monday, February 21, 2022



https://calendar.ddsb.ca

Family Day - schools closed

Date and Time: Monday, February 21 12:00 am

Schools Closed

Int'l Mother Language Day

Date and Time: Monday, February 21 5:00 pm

Tuesday, February 22, 2022

Int'l Day for Women and Girls in Science

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 22 5:00 pm

Board Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 22 7:00 pm

To submit a question for the Virtual Public Question Period please complete the information in the follow
ing form:

https://Forms.ddsb.ca/Public-Question-Period/Public-Question-Period

This form will close at 2:00 p.m. on Tuesday, February 22, 2022.

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Pink Shirt Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 23 5:00 pm

https://forms.ddsb.ca/Public-Question-Period/Public-Question-Period
https://calendar.ddsb.ca

